Authority- Tender-Reg 

Ref: NIT.No:42 CE/RCM & BMI2025-26/D. 40 Dated:05.01.2026 

COst 

For 

Rs.14,933,857.00/ 
(Rupees Fourteen Crore and 
Nine Lakhs Thirty Three 
Thousand Eight Hundred 
and Fifty Seven Only) 

Dated :06.01.2026 

Mail& Post 

SAGARMALA 

Read 

Rs.1,49,33,857.00/ 
(Rupees One Crore Forty 
Nine Lakhs Thirty Three 
Thousand Eight Hundred 
and Fifty Seven Only) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
RCM & BM DIVISION